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25th Anniversary of .TH (2013) 
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Remote Logon from 
AIT to Melbourne U.  
using x.25  
Protocol.   
Established UUCP on X25 with single 
user Unix on Fujitsu PC

AIT & PSU became mail 
gateways for TCSNet (AIT, Chula, 

PSU, TU and later on CMU). 

.th was delegated to  
Kanchana  Kanchanasut at  (AIT) 

Domain names registered were 
ait.th, psu.th, rangsit.th and 

chula.th

19
86

19
88

First Internetworking 
Workshop conducted at AIT.   

.th SLDs were introduced 
ac.th, co.th, go.th, or.th, net.th

19
91

19
87

First SUN Workstation — 
UUCP connections AIT-UUNET 
and AIT-Munnari

25 years: 1988 - 2013 
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http://ait.th
http://psu.th
http://chula.th
http://net.th


First PING to UUNET at 
9,600 bps from Chula (CU).  
.th DNS hosted at CU

The .th volunteer team (from AIT and CU) was called  
“Thailand Network Information Center (THNIC)” 

First APNIC meeting held in Bangkok 

19
92

19
94

Commercial ISP’s, 
Internet Thailand 

and KSC were 
formed. 

First 2Mbps 
Connection for 

academic.19
95

25 years: 1988 - 2013 (cont’d) 
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First 2Mbps  
commercial connection from  
Internet Thailand Ltd to the US. 
TH-NIX and IIG were  
launched by CAT

Administration of .th DNS  
server moved to AIT.

19
96

19
98

T.H.NIC Co., Ltd. was founded. 
New SLD was  
introduced, “.in.th”.

19
99

Domain Name Policy  
Sub-Committee  
was established under THNIC

20
00

Thai Name Server Co., Ltd.  
was founded. 

20
01

25 years: 1988 - 2013 (cont’d) 

5

http://in.th


Launch of IDN.th. 
20

04
Thai Network Information Center  

Foundation has officially founded.

20
07

20
10

.ไทย

25 years: 1988 - 2013 (cont’d) 
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http://IDN.th


Internet Penetration Map
Thailand

Ref: https://jsfiddle.net/q0n40hrp/4/ (June 2015)7

https://jsfiddle.net/q0n40hrp/4/


Language is a barrier?  
Thai IDN 
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Language is a barrier?  
Thai EAI 

http://bit.ly/thaieai9



Thai IDN and EAI Activities
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Thailand EAI Workshop
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Thai IDN and EAI 
on Local Newspaper
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On Going Project 
with Subdistrict Administrative 

Organisation 
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